Sniffin Around STL Scent Work Club



MEMBER PRACTICE Thursday, April 17, 2025 EGGstravaganza

Sniffin Around STL Scent Work Club will be holding a member practice on Thursday, April 17, 2025 from 5:45pm - 7:00pm. This practice is for handlers and dogs that are started on odor or are on primary and understand the hunting for food game.

Each handler and dog team that signs up will be able to search two separate eggstraodinarily large outdoor areas. For each of the searches the handler may choose to run it blind, with some help or known, the choice is yours.

Remember to bring your phone if you would like your searches to be video recorded.

The available time slots are 5:45pm, 6:00pm, 6:15pm, 6:30pm, 6:45pm or 7:00pm for a total of 6 handlers and dogs allowed.

Practice to be held at: Northwest Executive Center

11520 St. Charles Rock Road

Bridgeton, MO 63044

Fee per handler and dog: \$10.00

To register for the Sniffin Around STL Scent Work Club member practice for Thursday, April 17, 2025, please complete the form below and return it to the Club along with payment by April 11, 2025. We will offer a wait list. No refunds will be issued unless your space is filled with a wait listed team.

For payment via Venmo, pay to SniffinAroundSTL and then email the completed form to SniffinAroundSTLSWC@yahoo.com

For payment via check, make checks payable to Sniffin Around STL SWC and mail along with the completed form to:

Sniffin Around STL Scent Work Club 488 Candlelight Lane Hazelwood, MO 63042

Sniffin Around STL Scent Work Club Member Practice Sign-Up Form:

Member name:	
Email:	
Phone:	
Dog call name:	
Preferred time slot (5:45	5pm, 6:00pm, 6:15pm, 6:30pm, 6:45pm or 7:00pm):
1 st choice:	2 nd choice: everyone their preferred time slots, but there is no guarantee)
property resulting from any actions of those who own the property on which members of Sniffin Around STL Scent circumstances for injury to myself, me	nsibility for accidents and/or damage either to others, myself/ourselves or myself and/or my dog. I expressly agree that no other establishment (including the event is held) or persons, either instructors and/or assistants and/or Work Club shall be held personally or collectively responsible under any embers of my family, visitors/spectators, my dogs or my property due to other ub members, and/or instructors, and/or assistants, and/or other participants.
Signed	 Dated